EUC

Scratch 97 Km F 40 44

PLACE

O~NOOTDA WN B

DOSSARD NOM
2447 PARENTE
2455 SCHARTMUELLER
2423 GROS
2445 NABI
2436 LEASK
2418 FLORIZOONE
2449 PFEIFER
2442 MONIKA
2461 VAN HOUWELING
2415 DR. SCHUTZ
2435 LAURENDON-CHEVALIER
2419 FONTEIN
2424 GUE
2434 KUHAJEK
2425 HAM
2404 BREED
2405 BREMS
2446 OH
2462 VERCAMMEN
2428 HILDA
2454 SAYSSET
2457 SHARPE
2410 CORSER
2443 MORRISON
2412 CURLE
2452 RITCHIE
2433 KORTEKAAS
2427 HENNESSEY
2422 GATIGNOL

PRENOM
SIMONA
ASTRID
STEPHANIE
AMANDA
NATASHA
VERONIQUE
DAGMAR
DAZA
MOLLY
ADELHEID
AMELIE
ERNA
JENNY
JEANNIE
KIRSTY
MARY
CHARLOTTE
NICOLE

INE
GUTIERREZ
KARINE
JOANNA
JENNY
SARAH
SOPHIE
LUCY
STELLA
DEBORAH
CHRISTELLE

CAT

F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44
F 40/44

CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE pAs:]
GRAN FONDO 2017

TEMPS Pays
02:34:31 ITALY

02:38:57 GERMANY
02:41:09 FRANCE

02:41:09 AUSTRALIA
02:41:09 NEW ZEALAND
02:41:10 BELGIUM
02:41:10 AUSTRIA

02:41:10 SPAIN

02:41:11 UNITED STATES
02:41:16 GERMANY
02:41:21 FRANCE

02:41:32 FRANCE

02:42:00 UNITED KINGDOM
02:43:00 UNITED STATES
02:43:46 AUSTRALIA
02:45:21 UNITED STATES
02:45:48 SWEDEN

02:45:48 UNITED KINGDOM
02:45:48 BELGIUM
02:45:49 MEXICO

02:45:49 FRANCE

02:45:50 NEW ZEALAND
02:46:48 UNITED KINGDOM
02:47:17 NEW ZEALAND
02:48:43 UNITED KINGDOM
02:48:44 UNITED KINGDOM
02:48:44 NETHERLANDS
02:48:44 AUSTRALIA
02:48:46 FRANCE

37,66
36,61
36,11
36,11
36,11
36,11
36,11
36,11
36,11
36,09
36,07
36,03
35,92

35,7
35,54

35,2

35,1

351

35,1

351

35,1
35,09
34,89
34,79
34,49
34,49
34,49
34,49
34,48



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2411 CROZIER
2414 DINES

2402 ARROWSMITH
2406 BRITTAIN
2451 PROKOPOVA
2407 BRUNET ASTRUC
2429 HINGSTON
2416 DUNN

2439 MARTINEZ
2460 TULLOCH
2426 HAMILTON
2440 MCCORMICK
2432 JOHNSON
2450 PICKERING
2437 LOVELOCK
2401 ABBOT

2453 ROMAN

2403 BOLTON

2456 SCOTT

2417 ERIKA

2441 MIDDLEMISS
2444 MOSS KUJALA
2431 JANSEN

2448 PETERSEN
2421 GARFOOT
2420 GANNON

CLAIRE F 40/44
KATHERYN F 40/44
CHEVONNE F 40/44
JENNIFER F 40/44

IVANA F 40/44
NADINE F 40/44
EMILY F 40/44
RACHEL F 40/44
LINDA F 40/44
KIRSTIE F 40/44
ALEXANDRA F 40/44
NINA F 40/44
JESSICA F 40/44
EMMA F 40/44
KRISTEN F 40/44
ANGELA F 40/44
SEVERINE  F 40/44
SAM F 40/44
CALLI F 40/44

HERNANDEZ F 40/44
ANGELA F 40/44

JULIE F 40/44
RHONDA F 40/44
KYM F 40/44

RENATA F 40/44
KATHERINE F 40/44

02:51:14 UNITED KINGDOM
02:51:27 AUSTRALIA
02:51:30 AUSTRALIA
02:51:30 CANADA

02:51:32 SLOVAKIA
02:51:33 FRANCE

02:52:24 UNITED KINGDOM
02:52:24 UNITED KINGDOM
02:52:55 DENMARK
02:57:02 UNITED KINGDOM
02:58:21 UNITED KINGDOM
02:58:47 AUSTRALIA
03:02:07 UNITED STATES
03:02:35 UNITED KINGDOM
03:02:35 UNITED STATES
03:03:11 UNITED KINGDOM
03:05:36 AUSTRALIA
03:08:16 AUSTRALIA
03:08:43 UNITED KINGDOM
03:08:44 MEXICO

03:09:04 UNITED KINGDOM
03:10:54 CANADA

03:10:58 UNITED KINGDOM
03:11:04 AUSTRALIA
03:11:13 UNITED KINGDOM
03:11:14 UNITED KINGDOM

33,99
33,94
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,92
33,76
33,76
33,66
32,87
32,63
32,55
31,96
31,88
31,88
31,77
31,36
30,91
30,84
30,84
30,78
30,49
30,48
30,46
30,43
30,43



